
Vendor Name Contact Name Contact Email Phone Number Address
A‐1 Landscaping and Construction, Inc. Naeem Iqbal Bid@a1land.com (425)402‐9900 20607 SR 9 SE    Snohomish  US 98296
Accord Contractors LLC Fabricio Calvet fabricio@accordcontractors.com        
Active Construction Inc. Ryan Heathers ryanh@activeconstruction.com (253)248‐1091 5110 River Rd E    Tacoma Washington US 98443
Buckley Nursery Company Mark Haskey estimator@buckleynursery.com        
Builders Exchange of Washington Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com        
Construction Bid Source Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com        
Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com (503)6500148 5468 SE International Way    Milwaukie Oregon US 97222
Coria Landscape Ciarra Garner Ciarra@CoriaLandscape.com        
DJC L Heberlein plans@djc.com        
Dodge Data & Analytics Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com (877)903‐1909 830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor    New York New York US 10022
Dodge Data and Analytics Love Lastimoso love.lastimoso@construction.com        
Garrison Creek Landscaping, Inc BRETT FASHAW garrisoncrk@yahoo.com        
Hot Mix Pavers Ryan Peterson estimating@hotmixpavers.com        
Lakeside Industries Marque Craig Marque.Craig@LakesideIndustries.com        
Langsholt Contracting Inc Langsholt Estimating Langsholtbids@gmail.com        
laser underground jacqueline chavez estimating@laserug.com        
Massana Construction Inc. Michael Keyser Keyserm@massanaconstruction.com        
Mike McClung Construction Co. Kelson McClung bids@mcclungconstruction.com (360)761‐7695 PO Box 1189    Buckley Washington US 98321
Nilsen Development Inc. BARRY NILSEN NILSEN.BARRY@GMAIL.COM        
North America Procurement Council Inc., PBC Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me (302)450‐1923 PO Box 40445    Grand Junction Colorado US 81504
Northline Surveying Tim Couevas TimC@NorthLineSurveying.com        
Northwest Cascade, Inc. Clint Myers clint@nwcascade.com (253)8482371 P.O. Box 73399    Puyallup Washington US 98373
Northwest Linings & Geotextile Prod Kitt Hawkins kitth@northwestlinings.com        
OMA Barry O'Young b.oyoung@omaconstruction.com        
Pacific Earth Works WBE Augustine Pelos augustine@pacificearthworks.com        
PWXPress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com        
Sascon, LLC Derrick Sas sascon.dl@gmail.com        
Sebastian GC Inc dan peters d.sebgc@outlook.com        
SITELINE CONTRACTOR SURVEYS CARL URSEL CARL@SITELINESURV.COM        
Skyline Landscape, LLC Kelley Parish kelley@skyline‐landscape.com        
Spokane Regional Plan Center Jenny Martin projectinfo@plancenter.net        
Subsurface Construction LLC BRIAN FUJII brianf@subsurfaceconst.com        
Tacoma Iron Work John Leskajan tacomaironwork@gmail.com        
Talakai Construction,LLC Dana GervaisTalakai talakaicon@hotmail.com        
Terra Dynamics Jarod Emerson Jarod@terradynamics.com        
Terra Firma Drilling Taran Randall trandall@terrafirmadrilling.com        
Tri‐City Construction Council Bid Information bidinfo@tcplancenter.com (509)582‐7424 20 East Kennewick Avenue    Kennewick Washington US 99336
Tunista Construction Thomas Hawken thawken@tclcon.com        
Zemek Construction Kurt Larson kurt@zemekconstruction.com        
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